Any candidate who is found at any time to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the Admission Form or by wilful concealment of any material fact
(particularly about Marks, Division, Previous Admission to the Department/ Institute/College or employment, expulsion, conversion: etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls
of the University/School.

Student shall pay their dues in the University/School by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary challan forms from the Admission Office, before the close of
Banking Hours on 19-09-2023 (Tuesday). Those who do not deposit their dues within this period shall lose their right to admission.

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

Note: Candidates are advised to bring their orignal documents before the closing date. Challan form will not be issued without orignal documents

SCHOOL OF BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOTECHNOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB
Second Merit List of MS Biochemistry (Self-Support) 2023

Subject to
262313 | RUKNSA | par i | 3340107037302 | 62 | 100 | 1005 | 1100 | 910 | 1100 | - - |31 4 35.00 | 248 8 67.80 |Eauivalenc
Fatima e & NOC if

required

Subject to
241473 | Mehak imran | SPM9 | 35002.6005363-4 | s1 | 100 | sos | 1100 | 893 | 1100 | - - | 386 4 4000 | 204 7 67.40 |FQuivalenc
Imran e & NOC if

required
Mugaddas Muhamma Esu:ij\faclte?c
261460 4 d Saleem | 35102-0998969-8 | 54 | 100 | 1042 | 1100 | 12005 | 1100 | - - | 354 4 37.00 | 216 7 65.60 | 4 '
Saleem e & NOC if
Khan .

required

Subject to
260125 | Mavum | Hamayou | ooo 00 ea0g668-6 | 56 | 100 | 1051 | 1100 | 1003 | 1100 | - -] 32 4 3500 | 224 7 1 g5.40 | FQuivalenc
Hamayoun Aziz e & NOC if

required

Subject to
Vishah Zaheer Equivalenc
245853 [ Lo ooy | 35404-5066928-8 | 54 | 100 | 09 | 1100 | sso | 1100 | - - | 378 4 3550 | 216 8 6500 | O

required
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205725

Haiga Tahir

Muhamma
d Tahir

33101-4259896-2

53

100

1004

1100

901

1100

3.78

37.00

21.2

64.20

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

248299

Saima Iftikhar

Iftikhar
Ahmed

35202-0795783-6

55

100

883

1050

869

1100

570 800

3.25

34.50

22

63.50

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

258281

Altaf Hussain

Faiz Bux

32301-4671007-9

50

100

1001

1100

968

1100

3.37

35.00

20

63.00

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

201313

Zainab
Hussain

Amir
Hussain

34402-0623621-0

50

100

944

1050

854

1100

3.51

35.50

20

62.50

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

167707

Sidra Shahid

Shahid
Gulzar

35202-5621845-8

52

100

965

1100

848

1100

540 800

3.4

34.50

20.8

62.30

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

247633

Muhammad
Khizar

Nadeem
Tariq

35201-1566433-7

50

100

731

1100

774

1100

3.63

33.00

20

62.00

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

171040

Hussain Ali
Abdy

Sana-ul-
hag

31303-8674017-9

51

100

730

1100

770

1100

3.45

33.00

20.4

61.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

206396

Agsa Akbar

Muhamma
d Akbar

33303-0398383-2

52

100

922

1100

793

1100

3.35

33.50

20.8

60.30

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required

247449

Safa Adrees

Ghulam
Dastgir

35202-6180226-6

57

100

596

900

695

1100

3.21

30.00

22.8

59.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if
required
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